Rank Competitor(s)

DN B W N =

Club
Jessica Hewison Cranbrook SC
Shayla Lipkewich Fernie SC
Brady Whitson Fernie SC
Christy Hawley Fernie SC
Serena Deadmarsh Beaver Valley FSC
Suzanne Caron
SKATECANADA Created on:

Rocky Mountain Freeskate

Cranbrook, BC
25.02.2012 to 26.02.2012

Junior Silver Women

Category Result Summary
Section FP
BC/YT 25.71
BC/YT 2155
BC/YT 20.44
BC/YT 19.84
BC/YT 19.28

Points

25.71
21.55
20.44
19.84
19.28

26-Feb-2012 11:02:04AM

Kelly Cruickshank

PATINAGECANADA



